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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SESSION 2021-2022 
(JANUARY 2022 – JUNE 2022) 

 
2021 FINAL SESSION STARTS ON SUNDAY, 9TH JANUARY, 2022 

 
EXAM SCHEDULE 
 

EXAM START DATE END DATE 

First Subject Test Sunday, 13th February, 2022 Saturday, 19th February, 2022 

Second Subject Test Sunday, 27th March, 2022 Saturday, 2nd April, 2022 

Final Exam Wednesday, 18th May, 2022 Saturday, 29th May, 2022 

PG – Class IV Report Card Distribution : Saturday, 11th June, 2022 
Class V – Class IX Report Card Distribution : Saturday, 18th June, 2022 

 
 

LAST CLASS OF SESSION TUESDAY, 17TH MAY, 2022 

 
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

OCCASION HOLIDAY DATE SCHOOL RESUMES 

International Mother Language 
Day 

Monday, 21st February, 2022 Tuesday, 22nd February, 2022 

Birthday of the Father of the 
Nation Bangabandhu Sheikh 
Mujibur Rahman 

Thursday, 17th March, 2022 Saturday, 19th March, 2022 

Shab-e-Barat Friday, 18th March, 2022 Saturday, 19th March, 2022 

Independence and National Day Saturday, 26th March, 2022 Sunday, 27th March, 2022 

Bengali New Year's Day Thursday, 14th April, 2022 Sunday, 17th April, 2022 

Eid-ul-Fitr Vacation 
Sunday, 24th April, 2022 to 
Monday, 09th May, 2022 

Tuesday, 10th May, 2022 

Buddha Purnima Sunday, 15th May, 2022 Monday, 16th May, 2022 

Summer Vacation 
Sunday, 19th June to Tuesday, 
19th July 2022 

Wednesday, 20th July 2022 

 
 

 
 

2022-2023 SESSION STARTS ON WEDNESDAY, 20TH JULY, 2022 
 
 
NOTE: SOME DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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